IXFT1874 TR Stock IXFT1874 TR Price IXFT1874 TR Electronics IXFT1874 TR Components
IXFT1874 TR Inventory IXFT1874 TR Digikey Supplier IXFT1874 TR Order IXFT1874 TR Online
Inquiry IXFT1874 TR IXFT1874 TR Image IXFT1874 TR Picture IXFT1874 TR PDF
IXFT1874 TR Datasheet Download IXFT1874 TR Datasheet Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
IXFT1874 TR
Part Number IXFT1874 TR
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description MOSFET N-CH TO268
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
IXFT1874 TR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of IXFT1874 TR
Manufacturer Part Number IXFT1874 TR Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description MOSFET N-CH TO268
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series * Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Other Names IXFT1874 TR-ND
IXFT1874TR Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description
IXFT1874 TR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IXFT1874 TR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IXFT1874 TR IXYS Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ IXFT1874 TR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for IXFT1874 TR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
IXFT15N100Q3 MOSFET N-CH 1000V 15A TO-268 IXYS 32365 pcs
IXFT16N80P MOSFET N-CH 800V 16A TO-268 IXYS 500 pcs
IXFT170N25X3HV MOSFET N-CH 250V 170A TO268HV IXYS Corporation 500 pcs
IXFT15N100Q MOSFET N-CH 1000V 15A TO-268 IXYS 32365 pcs
IXFT220N20X3HV 200V/220A ULTRA JUNCTION X3-CLAS IXYS Corporation 180 pcs
IXFT20N80Q MOSFET N-CH 800V 20A TO-268 IXYS 800 pcs
IXFT180N20X3HV 200V/180A ULTRA JUNCTION X3-CLAS IXYS Corporation 10 pcs
IXFT16N90Q MOSFET N-CH 900V 16A TO-268 IXYS 32365 pcs
IXFT18N100Q3 MOSFET N-CH 1000V 18A TO-268 IXYS 500 pcs
IXFT150N30X3HV 300V/150A ULTRA JUNCTION X3-CLAS IXYS Corporation 131 pcs
IXFT15N80Q MOSFET N-CH 800V 15A TO-268 IXYS 500 pcs
IXFT20N60Q MOSFET N-CH 600V 20A TO-268 IXYS 2344 pcs
IXFT20N80P MOSFET N-CH 800V 20A TO-268 IXYS 3555 pcs
IXFT20N100P MOSFET N-CH 1000V 20A TO-268 IXYS 5555 pcs
IXFT21N50F IXFT21N50F IXYS IXYS 4322 pcs
IXFT17N80Q MOSFET N-CH 800V 17A TO-268(D3) IXYS 500 pcs
IXFT18N90P MOSFET N-CH 900V 18A TO268 IXYS 500 pcs
IXFT21N50Q MOSFET N-CH 500V 21A TO-268 IXYS 800 pcs
IXFT16N120P MOSFET N-CH 1200V 16A TO268 IXYS 32365 pcs
IXFT21N50 IXFT21N50 IXYS IXYS 4543 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.